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FEE SCHEDULE 
 
DIGITAL GIS DATA    
The following data is available to download for free on the Lafayette County Website by clicking HERE.   

• 2020 Countywide Orthophotography (MrSid Format) 
• Countywide Parcels, Address Points, Centerlines, MCDs (Shapefile of Geodatabase) 
• Tax & Assessment Roll – in Excel of Text File format 

Historical Lidar Data (contours, DEM, and breaklines) is available for free download from www.WisconsinView.org  
2019 LiDAR data is viewable with our online application: https://arcg.is/ja9rT0 
2019 1’ Contour data available by contacting landrecords@lafayettecountywi.org 
Additional datasets are available upon request.  Custom data may be subject to the labor rate of $60/hour incurred at 15 
minute increments.  
Digital Data Disclaimer:   
Lafayette County makes no representation or warranties, express or implied, with respect to the use or reuse of the data provided 
herewith, regardless of its format or the means of its transmission. The data is provided “As Is” with no guarantee or representation 
about the accuracy, currency, suitability, performance, merchantability, reliability, or fitness of use. Lafayette County shall not be 
liable for any direct, indirect, special, incidental, compensatory or consequential damages or third party claims resulting from the use 
of this data, even if users have been advised of the possibility of such potential loss or damage. This data may not be used in states 
that do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages. 

 
HARD COPY MAPS   (Requires Payment prior to delivery) 
MAP SIZE   FEE 
Letter (8.5”x11”), Legal (11”x14”) , Ledger(11”x17”) $5.00/ original map 
Arch C (18”x24”) $10.00/map* 
Arch D (24”x36”) $20.00/map* 
Arch E (36”x48”) $40.00/map* 
     *Black & White Line plots will be charged at half price (i.e. Survey plots) 
     **Custom sizes and paper types available upon request 
Rush orders that require County staff to interrupt their normal work schedule will be charged additional labor 
rates of $60/hour incurred at 15 minute increments after the minimum first hour. 
 
SPECIAL PROJECTS 
The Land Information Office promotes the use of GIS throughout the County.  The Department is willing to assist local businesses 
and organizations with special GIS projects.  These projects will be conducted strictly upon Land Information staff availability with 
priority given to County needs at all times.  Project costs will be determined individually based on the scope of each project.  Please 
contact the Land Information Department for more information. 

 

http://mapping.lafayettecountywi.org/FreeDownloads
http://www.wisconsinview.org/
https://arcg.is/ja9rT0
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LARGE-FORMAT SCANNING    
$10.00/Page Scanned  
(Can scan up to 36” wide) 

$2.00 CD or DVD 
No charge if clean USB is provided or file can be emailed 

 
SURVEY FEES 
Survey Copies (standard size) - Includes tiesheets and plats of 
surveys.  Per WI State Statutes, all Certified Survey Maps must be 
purchased from the Register of Deeds 

$0.50/page 
No charge if a clean USB is provided or 
file can be emailed.   

Large Format Survey Copies See “Hard Copy Map” fees above 
Certified Survey Map Review $100.00 - Numerous resubmittals may 

result in additional fees. 
 
ADDRESSING FEES   (Requires Completed Rural Addressing Application) 
New Rural Addressing Sign $75.00 
Duplicate Sign (in cases where multiple properties are served by the same 
driveway, therefore requiring multiple signs) 

$56.00 

Replacement Addressing Sign $75.00 
 
TAX & ASSESSMENT ROLL (Make Check Payable to Lafayette County Treasurer) 
County Tax and Assessment Roll  

Available in Excel or Text File Format Available online for free 
Paper Tax Roll $1.00/page 
 
MISCELLANEOUS FEES 
Copy Fees  

Black & White $0.25 
Color $0.50 

Shipping & Handling   
Standard Size Envelope or Packages USPS Rates 

Non Standard (i.e. map tubes, large format documents) $10.00 minimum 
 


